

For Immediate Release

Contact: FINN Partners - The Cayton@finnpartners.com

Cayton Children's Museum to Host Baby Shark's Swim Break Event on August 31 & September 1

Baby Shark and Pinkfong to visit the Cayton for end of summer fun for the whole family!

Santa Monica, CA (August 22, 2024) – The Cayton Children's Museum announced that it will host Baby Sharks Swim Break from August 31 through September 1. Guests will have the opportunity to meet Baby Shark and his pal, Pinkfong, plus enjoy additional under sea activities throughout the weekend.

The daily fin-tastic events include a meet & greet with Baby Shark and Pinkfong (scheduled on August 31 only), bubble dance party, ace painting, paper aquarium craft-making, under-the-sea sensory exploration, and a sea-tastic scavenger hunt.

Due to its popularity, this is a ticketed-only event; advance reservations are required to secure a spot. Special event pricing applies for Baby Sharks Swim Break and admission per child and per adult includes:General Admission is \$25, Member Admission is \$10, and PLAY4ALL Admission is \$5 per person/child, and children under the age of 1 may attend for free.

For more information about the upcoming Baby Shark Swim Break event, please visit https://www.caytonmuseum.org/babyshark

###

About Cayton Children's Museum:

Cayton Children's Museum, located in Downtown Santa Monica just steps from the Pacific Ocean, is a nonprofit organization that activates the power of PLAY to enrich the lives of children and their families, build stronger, more connected communities, and create a better world. Originally founded as the Zimmer Children's Museum in 1991, Cayton Children's Museum officially opened to the public in 2019 with 30 years of experience in values-based learning. The 21,000-square-foot space offers hands-on exhibits and immersive play, with a robust calendar of arts and cultural activities designed for children 0 to 8 and their families including public programs, classes,

workshops, and more. To learn more about the Cayton Children's Museum, visit www.caytonmuseum.org and follow on Instagram, Facebook, YouTube, and Pinterest.